Lenkrolle:

JXPN 0805 1000

THE NETHERLANDS

Technische Beschreibung

Lenkgabel aus Edelstahl

Schwenklager mit zweireihigem Kugellauf.

REACH RoHS

compliant compliant

colson

GERMANY

Technische Daten

Durchmesser

Radbreite

Nabenléange

Bauhodhe

Ausladung

Achsbohrung
Ruckenlochdurchmesser
Schwenkradius
Tragkraft

Gewicht

Rad

Polyamid-Rad mit Gleitlager
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80 mm
30 mm
40 mm
106 mm
33 mm
12 mm
12.5 mm
135 mm
200 kg

0.547 kg


mailto:info@colson-rollen.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

